MITSUMI
Connectors for Power Supply Voltage (ISO Standard)
CAM-D81
FEATURES
1. Angle-type power-supply connector that
complies with ISO specifications.
2. Connector's construction allows an auto fuse
to be installed.

(previous product).
Connectors
HOW TO ORDER
1. CAM-D81 (Plug)
D81-034-02 0-I I B I A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1  Series No.
2  No. of contacts
3  Housing material (02 : PBT resin)
4  Housing UL grade (0 : UL94V-0)
5  Contact finish (I : Tin reflow plating)
6  Contact plating thickness (I : 1µm)
7  Contact tail style (B : Angle)
8  Accessory for connector outside (I : Nut)
9  Accessory for connector inside (A : none)
MITSUMI
ISO-Standard Connectors